	44700	ATION CF MORTGACE OR TRUST DEED
	MODIFICA THIS AGREENENT	ATION OF MORTGACE OR TRUST
	MERLE D. YOUNG and JG ANNE YOUNG	ATION CF MORTGACE OR TRUST DEED
	hereinafter - H	husband and wife. 1984 by and between
	the "Borrower(s)" and WEST	
	 All that part of the SW1754 and all south, Range 9 East of the Willame All the California Northeastern Defined 	ERM BANK, an Oregon banking corporation, here nafter called the "Bank": I did make, execute and deliver to the Bank that derive normissory note in the original fix instalments with interest at the rate of 17.25 % per annum. For the issory note, the Borrower(s) for the original maker(s) if the Borrower is an February 1 19.82 conveying the following described real State of Oregon to write 11 that part of Lot 4 in Section 20, Township 39 Liway Company, SAVING AND EXCEPTING that property 623, records of Klamath County, Oregon, and also a within existing readways, ditches, canals, and
		-idis, and
	which Security 1	
	which Security Instrument was duly recorded in the There is now due and owing upon the promised and no/1002	records of said review
	and no/100it + + + + +	records of said county and state ory note aforesaid, the principal sum of <u>Twenty Pive Thousand</u> * * * * * * * * Borrower(s) desire a most cation of the terms of payment the stated and not end to the terms of payment the stated and not end.
	the Bank is agreeable on the torest thereon, and the B	for over the the station of the state of the
	NOW THEREFORE, in contriduced	by note aforesaid, the principal sum of <u>Twonty Five Thousand</u> * * * * * DOLLARS (<u>S_25,000.00</u>), ternafter stated and not otherwise. premises and of the promises and agreements hereinafter contained, the due and owing on the promises and agreements hereinafter contained, the <u>S</u>
	is payable in monthly level that the balance now	premises and of the from set and agreements hereinafter contained, the due and owing on the promises and agreements hereinafter contained, the religious sond and its $\frac{1}{100150000000000000000000000000000000$
	DOLLARS (\$ 25,000,00	premises and of the from sets and agreements here inafter contained, the due and owing on the promissory note here halfvoe described shall be and active the transformation of the state of the shall be and active the state of the unpa distance at the state of EPH2. (If day of each month thereafter until the principal and interest are fully different if not sooner paid, shall be drie and one and interest are fully
	like installment at the installment shall be and it as	hthly fields of the
	paid, except that the final payment of the 1st	day of each and its, of February
	balance then owing shall, at the option of sa	athly interest on the unpaditabor (a the standard shall be and be on the list of the standard tabor (a the state of $\frac{1}{D1+2}$. (b) interest if not sooner pad, shall be due and payable on the list of a the state of the st
	Lending Rate plusted on the 1st	buccessors in interest become
	made a part of this amount and to the same extent as the	with all the terms and conditions of which the said promissory note and
	presents to be executed on its behalf by its duly author;	hereunto set their hand(s) and sea(s) and the Bank has caused these zed representative this day and year first hereinabove written.
	Perhe December 21	the representative this day and year first hereinabove written
	Johnne Signature of Borrower Young	WESTEEN BANK
	Joanne Signature of Barrow COG	
	U so borower Young	Klamatt Falls
	State of the	By Branch
	State of OREGON	By Branch Reg Powell, rice Tresident and Manager
64	County of <u>KLAMATH</u> SS:	and Manager
L'C	Personally appeared the above named <u>Merle D. Your</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their	ng and Joanne Val
5	and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their vol Return to:	husbard and wife
	Return to: Vestern Bank	artury act and deed. Bifore me:
	7. Q. Box 660	Notor Public Altra
	- Luiis, OR 97601	My committee or Oregon
	ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	
rec	ord on the 7th day of thin ins	ss trument was received and filed for A.D., 19 35 at 12:23 o'clock P M, ofMortgagesOn page 200
n ano	duly recorded in Vol 135	A.D., 19 35 at 12:23 filed for
	, , ,	
Fee		
1.66	\$	EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK
		by:, Cooning CLERK
		, Deputy

a state of the second

ñ

Land I